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Competition Number

DR16 - Prelim 1.2 Primary - Sunday Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1912!

Sharon Fairbanks

Err

Primary
0.000 69.231 69.231 10.000 0.000 0.000686 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power 0

0.000 68.077 68.077 20.000 0.000 0.000243 WINGANA BADGER BOY Georgie Cochrane 0

0.000 65.962 65.962 30.000 0.000 0.000191 TOBY Anneliese Wansey 0

0.000 65.385 65.385 40.000 0.000 0.000379 PUSSIN BOOTS Chloe Stratford 0

0.000 64.231 64.231 50.000 0.000 0.000368 BARBAREST BARNOON Paris Nelson-roth 0

0.000 62.308 62.308 60.000 0.000 0.000581 THORWOOD ALICE IN WONDERLAElla Fin 0

0.000 61.923 61.923 70.000 0.000 0.000242 KIREWAY YOUR COLOURS Jessica Breatnach 0

0.000 60.769 60.769 80.000 0.000 0.000615 BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN Paige Moxey 0

0.000 60.577 60.577 90.000 0.000 0.000301 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Elise Coleiro 0

0.000 59.231 59.231 100.000 0.000 0.000141 BOGANVILLA BAZIL Molly Stubberfield 0

0.000 58.654 58.654 110.000 0.000 0.000647 BAMBOROUGH DOMINO Abby Douch 0

0.000 58.654 58.654 110.000 0.000 0.000692 TL BRAVO Maddison Vallender 0

0.000 57.885 57.885 130.000 0.000 0.000314 KALINA Olivia Gostelow 0

0.000 57.692 57.692 140.000 0.000 0.000317 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Connor Dunbier 0

0.000 57.308 57.308 150.000 0.000 0.000438 JUDAROO FIREWORKS Charlie Welsh 0

0.000 57.019 57.019 160.000 0.000 0.000400 ROSTHWAITES RAINBOWS Reilly Davis 0

0.000 55.385 55.385 170.000 0.000 0.000307 OWENDALE FAIRY Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 55.192 55.192 180.000 0.000 0.000240 CASHS LAST SPIN Connor Dunbier 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000147 I SPY Poppie Gorton 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00075 PACIFIC PARK CRUSADER Zoe Cass 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000431 BUGSY Geneva Auckett-stowe 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000499 ARANUI REAGAN Sophie Bennett 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000500 RUBY Miah Matthews 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR17 - Prelim 1.3 Primary- Sunday Arena 7

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2013!

Marina Brand

Err

Primary
0.000 67.609 67.609 10.000 0.000 0.000625 MERRINDALE DE NIRO Molly Callinan 0

0.000 66.957 66.957 20.000 0.000 0.000298 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 66.739 66.739 30.000 0.000 0.000243 WINGANA BADGER BOY Georgie Cochrane 0

0.000 65.217 65.217 40.000 0.000 0.000645 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Daniella Raheb 0

0.000 64.783 64.783 50.000 0.000 0.000299 SAMSON FINE AND DANDY Charlotte Jacobson 0

0.000 64.565 64.565 60.000 0.000 0.000244 SLEEPY BYE NODDY Grace Tyson 0

0.000 63.043 63.043 70.000 0.000 0.000301 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Elise Coleiro 0

0.000 63.043 63.043 70.000 0.000 0.000517 BORDERSHOW BUCCANEER Ayva Barney 0

0.000 62.174 62.174 90.000 0.000 0.000579 FALCON PARK BRINDABELLA Lucy Saywell 0

0.000 61.739 61.739 100.000 0.000 0.000615 BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN Paige Moxey 0

0.000 61.304 61.304 110.000 0.000 0.000143 DUSKY SOUND Thomas Lalak 0

0.000 60.435 60.435 120.000 0.000 0.000425 WILLOWCROFT COVER GIRL Charlotte Fouracre 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 130.000 0.000 0.000379 PUSSIN BOOTS Chloe Stratford 0

0.000 59.565 59.565 140.000 0.000 0.000692 TL BRAVO Maddison Vallender 0

0.000 59.565 59.565 140.000 0.000 0.000295 BARINGA BRAVE DANCE Jorja Power 0

0.000 59.130 59.130 160.000 0.000 0.000527 SP EXCLUSIVE FOOTAGE Emma Hutchinson 0

0.000 58.478 58.478 170.000 0.000 0.000242 KIREWAY YOUR COLOURS Jessica Breatnach 0

0.000 58.043 58.043 180.000 0.000 0.000492 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 0

0.000 56.522 56.522 190.000 0.000 0.000647 BAMBOROUGH DOMINO Abby Douch 0

0.000 56.304 56.304 200.000 0.000 0.000317 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Connor Dunbier 0

0.000 56.304 56.304 200.000 0.000 0.000438 JUDAROO FIREWORKS Charlie Welsh 0

0.000 55.870 55.870 220.000 0.000 0.000436 HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 55.652 55.652 230.000 0.000 0.000240 CASHS LAST SPIN Connor Dunbier 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000368 BARBAREST BARNOON Paris Nelson-roth 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000689 BELLEVALE IN THE MOMENT Ella Bourke 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000431 BUGSY Geneva Auckett-stowe 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000499 ARANUI REAGAN Sophie Bennett 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000500 RUBY Miah Matthews 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR18 - Novice 2.3 Primary - Sunday Arena 10

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2123!

Jan Geary

Err

Primary
0.000 60.862 60.862 10.000 0.000 0.000237 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 0

0.000 59.310 59.310 20.000 0.000 0.000645 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Daniella Raheb 0

0.000 57.759 57.759 30.000 0.000 0.000517 BORDERSHOW BUCCANEER Ayva Barney 1

0.000 57.586 57.586 40.000 0.000 0.000298 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 55.862 55.862 50.000 0.000 0.000190 STONE COUNCIL Megan Redpath 0

0.000 55.517 55.517 60.000 0.000 0.000244 SLEEPY BYE NODDY Grace Tyson 0

0.000 55.000 55.000 70.000 0.000 0.000686 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power 0

0.000 55.000 55.000 70.000 0.000 0.000295 BARINGA BRAVE DANCE Jorja Power 0

0.000 53.793 53.793 90.000 0.000 0.000492 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 0

0.000 47.759 47.759 100.000 0.000 0.000436 HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000425 WILLOWCROFT COVER GIRL Charlotte Fouracre 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR19 - Prelim 1.2 Senior Secondary - Sunday Arena 9

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2212!

Sarina Hurst

Err

Secondary
0.000 65.577 65.577 10.000 0.000 0.000292 TOORUMBI PASCOE Cara Shirley 0

0.000 65.385 65.385 20.000 0.000 0.000664 FIREWORKS R Claire Plenty 0

0.000 57.885 57.885 30.000 0.000 0.000423 SHEANY PARK PINGALING Hannah Marsland 0

0.000 56.538 56.538 40.000 0.000 0.000232 BUREAUCRATIC Tom Paton 0

0.000 56.154 56.154 50.000 0.000 0.00075 PACIFIC PARK CRUSADER Zoe Cass 0

0.000 55.962 55.962 60.000 0.000 0.000494 DIAMOND BELLE Asha Wiltshier 0

0.000 55.962 55.962 60.000 0.000 0.000489 AFTER SUNSET Isabella Cofrancesco 0

0.000 55.385 55.385 80.000 0.000 0.000278 DIAMOND KNIGHT BLIZZARD Claudia Lucas 1

0.000 53.462 53.462 90.000 0.000 0.000626 ASSEGAI Eliza Craig 0

0.000 53.462 53.462 90.000 0.000 0.000614 F1 PHARINELLI Kenya Walker 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000273 JOEMOOR ARIZONA Phoebe Sviderskas 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000350 FALSTA D Tess Oconnor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000289 HEZA SENSATION Lucy Doel 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000600 FURST FELIX Tess Jones 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR20 - Prelim 1.3 Intermediate Secondary - Sunday Arena 1A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2313!

Cathy Padgen

Err

Intermediate
0.000 76.957 76.957 10.000 0.000 0.000636 ROSE GUM GOLDRUSH Charlotte Phillips 0

0.000 70.870 70.870 20.000 0.000 0.00033 FBI Anna Roper 0

0.000 66.304 66.304 30.000 0.000 0.000470 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 0

0.000 60.217 60.217 40.000 0.000 0.000465 SILVERTHORN OAKWOOD Mikaela Doggett 0

0.000 59.565 59.565 50.000 0.000 0.000559 KOLBEACH FLIGHT Alexandra Langthorne 0

0.000 58.696 58.696 60.000 0.000 0.000409 KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES Renee Herboldt 0

0.000 57.609 57.609 70.000 0.000 0.000535 POLLY Isabella Tyson 0

0.000 57.174 57.174 80.000 0.000 0.000370 BRU DELL BRONSON Abigail Dowey 0

0.000 56.739 56.739 90.000 0.000 0.000225 BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 56.087 56.087 100.000 0.000 0.00017 CHIRONIC HIGH NOON Matilda Mccarroll 0

0.000 55.217 55.217 110.000 0.000 0.000140 CHARLIE BROWN Rachael Marren 0

0.000 52.174 52.174 120.000 0.000 0.000549 GOLDEN OZZIE Ella King 0

0.000 51.304 51.304 130.000 0.000 0.000598 JACK ACE OF HEARTS Montana Jonker 0

0.000 49.783 49.783 140.000 0.000 0.000512 COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR Krystal Taylor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00092 SIR CEDRIC Ruby Kennett 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000112 KINGSTON PARK WARRIOR Ginger Kennett 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000270 DIAMOND J TOPAZ Tabitha Snell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000560 YARTARLA PARK COTTON CANDY Alexandra Langthorne 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR20 - Prelim 1.3 Senior Secondary - Sunday Arena 8

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2413!

Nicole Pullen

Err

Secondary
0.000 70.652 70.652 10.000 0.000 0.000292 TOORUMBI PASCOE Cara Shirley 0

0.000 66.957 66.957 20.000 0.000 0.000664 FIREWORKS R Claire Plenty 0

0.000 64.348 64.348 30.000 0.000 0.000278 DIAMOND KNIGHT BLIZZARD Claudia Lucas 0

0.000 61.522 61.522 40.000 0.000 0.000690 FAIR CHALLENGE Elise Diamond 0

0.000 61.522 61.522 40.000 0.000 0.000282 MEDICINE MAN Stefania Nitto 1

0.000 61.304 61.304 60.000 0.000 0.00055 BLACKALL PARK RAP Victoria Doak 0

0.000 59.348 59.348 70.000 0.000 0.00063 TIME FOR A SPIN Meg Jeffcoat 0

0.000 58.913 58.913 80.000 0.000 0.000614 F1 PHARINELLI Kenya Walker 0

0.000 58.261 58.261 90.000 0.000 0.000322 WINNING TIGER Meg Jeffcoat 0

0.000 58.043 58.043 100.000 0.000 0.000232 BUREAUCRATIC Tom Paton 0

0.000 57.826 57.826 110.000 0.000 0.000626 ASSEGAI Eliza Craig 1

0.000 56.957 56.957 120.000 0.000 0.000494 DIAMOND BELLE Asha Wiltshier 0

0.000 56.304 56.304 130.000 0.000 0.000329 CAWARRA STANZA Madeleine Omeara 0

0.000 55.435 55.435 140.000 0.000 0.000489 AFTER SUNSET Isabella Cofrancesco 1

0.000 53.261 53.261 150.000 0.000 0.000403 INCREDIBILITY Courtney Riddell 0

0.000 52.826 52.826 160.000 0.000 0.00091 PARIS Sigrid Penrose 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000273 JOEMOOR ARIZONA Phoebe Sviderskas 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000548 BLACK JACK BOY Chloe Brownlee 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000350 FALSTA D Tess Oconnor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000600 FURST FELIX Tess Jones 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR21 - Novice 2.2 Intermediate Secondary - Sunday Arena 10

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2522!

Jan Geary

Err

Intermediate
0.000 65.857 65.857 10.000 0.000 0.000418 LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 0

0.000 63.143 63.143 20.000 0.000 0.000146 KING LODGE PRINCE OF THIEVES Emily Gubbins 0

0.000 61.857 61.857 30.000 0.000 0.000214 HIGHVIEW CRUSADER Naomi Saywell 0

0.000 61.571 61.571 40.000 0.000 0.000636 ROSE GUM GOLDRUSH Charlotte Phillips 0

0.000 60.571 60.571 50.000 0.000 0.000459 MONDISO PARK WATCH ME Teleah Lindsay 0

0.000 60.286 60.286 60.000 0.000 0.000477 BUCKTON SUNDOWN India Shead 0

0.000 58.571 58.571 70.000 0.000 0.000160 GRAND LIL STASH Taylor Drayton 0

0.000 58.000 58.000 80.000 0.000 0.000378 MR BUMBLE BEE Meeri Lee 0

0.000 57.571 57.571 90.000 0.000 0.000558 KERULEN METALLIC Rachael Raheb 0

0.000 56.857 56.857 100.000 0.000 0.000533 ALLENGREEN STEAL THE SHOW Paris Kellner 0

0.000 56.857 56.857 100.000 0.000 0.000592 PONY VANDERGIRL Sophie Artup 0

0.000 55.286 55.286 120.000 0.000 0.000432 SWEET KISS Shilo Harvey 0

0.000 53.429 53.429 130.000 0.000 0.000532 ALLENGREEN SHOWGIRL Paris Kellner 0

0.000 51.429 51.429 140.000 0.000 0.000394 FARLEIGH ZEBEDEE Elisabeth Chiba 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000512 COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR Krystal Taylor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000638 CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM Ella Holder 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000103 PETER PARKER Maddy Nelson 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00074 BAYVIEW GLAMOUR Grace Reen 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000439 MCARTHURPARC MYSTIC Sophie Walker 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR21 - Novice 2.2 Senior Secondary - Sunday Arena 2A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2622!

Peter Shaw

Err

Secondary
0.000 73.000 73.000 10.000 0.000 0.000334 WE LOVE LOLA Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 67.714 67.714 20.000 0.000 0.000401 CHEVALLEY PARK DOLLAR Rachael Temm 0

0.000 66.857 66.857 30.000 0.000 0.000682 SILVERTHORN NEWSFLASH Brooke Joyner 0

0.000 65.857 65.857 40.000 0.000 0.000219 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 65.143 65.143 50.000 0.000 0.000594 SS WELT SONNET Lucie Van der schalk 0

0.000 64.429 64.429 60.000 0.000 0.000659 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 0

0.000 64.286 64.286 70.000 0.000 0.000510 ASAR BARITONE Gabriella Ross 0

0.000 62.571 62.571 80.000 0.000 0.00045 HOUDINI Sophia Thatcher 0

0.000 62.429 62.429 90.000 0.000 0.00085 FERNANCES ROSEAMBER Eva-lotte Schall 0

0.000 61.857 61.857 100.000 0.000 0.000107 UNDER THE THUMB Stephanie Penrose 0

0.000 61.857 61.857 100.000 0.000 0.000229 TOPPKLASS SHOWGIRL Lucy Bittendorfer 0

0.000 61.571 61.571 120.000 0.000 0.000328 ISLE OF HAVANA Emma Cox 0

0.000 60.857 60.857 130.000 0.000 0.000675 CRICKETTS HOTSHOT Meg Robertson 0

0.000 60.286 60.286 140.000 0.000 0.000536 TRENDEE FB Hollie Mcintyre 0

0.000 60.143 60.143 150.000 0.000 0.000518 KING TOBLERONE Angela Begg 0

0.000 59.429 59.429 160.000 0.000 0.000277 GEEJAY SALTMAN Meg Freudenstein 0

0.000 58.857 58.857 170.000 0.000 0.000377 MAINS MATILDA Georgie Batten 0

0.000 58.000 58.000 180.000 0.000 0.00040 VENTURE VALENTINO Elizabeth Burdis 0

0.000 57.571 57.571 190.000 0.000 0.000282 MEDICINE MAN Stefania Nitto 1

0.000 57.429 57.429 200.000 0.000 0.000340 LETS GROVE Brittany Clapham 0

0.000 56.000 56.000 210.000 0.000 0.000329 CAWARRA STANZA Madeleine Omeara 2

0.000 55.857 55.857 220.000 0.000 0.000511 ASAR BUTLER Gabriella Ross 0

0.000 55.857 55.857 220.000 0.000 0.000383 RIDGE VIEW PARK CEST LA VIE Ebony Ramm 0

0.000 55.714 55.714 240.000 0.000 0.000285 DANSON DYNAMIKO Kate Worsnop 0

0.000 52.000 52.000 250.000 0.000 0.000283 MR UNIVERSE Madeleine Webster 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000548 BLACK JACK BOY Chloe Brownlee 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000643 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000628 DQ SAINT Taryn Poidevin 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00043 TRADE ME IN Emily Dryden 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:45 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR21 - Novice 2.2 Senior Secondary - Sunday Arena 2A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2622!

Peter Shaw

Err

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0005 CHIEF BEARHAWK Ryan Haste 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:45 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR22 - Novice 2.3 Intermediate Secondary - Sunday Arena 1B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2723!

Sue Birch

Err

Intermediate
0.000 72.586 72.586 10.000 0.000 0.000418 LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 0

0.000 69.483 69.483 20.000 0.000 0.000534 GLENDON BRAE GLYNN Isabella Tyson 0

0.000 68.103 68.103 30.000 0.000 0.000558 KERULEN METALLIC Rachael Raheb 0

0.000 67.586 67.586 40.000 0.000 0.000524 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 67.414 67.414 50.000 0.000 0.00054 BARRELYN WARLORD Charlotte Lalak 0

0.000 66.724 66.724 60.000 0.000 0.000378 MR BUMBLE BEE Meeri Lee 0

0.000 66.724 66.724 60.000 0.000 0.000225 BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 66.207 66.207 80.000 0.000 0.000432 SWEET KISS Shilo Harvey 0

0.000 65.345 65.345 90.000 0.000 0.000459 MONDISO PARK WATCH ME Teleah Lindsay 0

0.000 64.828 64.828 100.000 0.000 0.000214 HIGHVIEW CRUSADER Naomi Saywell 0

0.000 63.276 63.276 110.000 0.000 0.000226 KINGSTONS DOLL Alexandra Matusko 0

0.000 62.414 62.414 120.000 0.000 0.000146 KING LODGE PRINCE OF THIEVES Emily Gubbins 0

0.000 61.379 61.379 130.000 0.000 0.000597 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL Hunter Taylor 2

0.000 61.207 61.207 140.000 0.000 0.000592 PONY VANDERGIRL Sophie Artup 0

0.000 61.034 61.034 150.000 0.000 0.000533 ALLENGREEN STEAL THE SHOW Paris Kellner 0

0.000 58.621 58.621 160.000 0.000 0.000563 ALCANTARA Anika Clarke-daprile 1

0.000 57.759 57.759 170.000 0.000 0.000206 KENDALL Rupert Douglass 0

0.000 56.034 56.034 180.000 0.000 0.000394 FARLEIGH ZEBEDEE Elisabeth Chiba 0

0.000 53.448 53.448 190.000 0.000 0.000532 ALLENGREEN SHOWGIRL Paris Kellner 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000439 MCARTHURPARC MYSTIC Sophie Walker 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00074 BAYVIEW GLAMOUR Grace Reen 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000103 PETER PARKER Maddy Nelson 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000638 CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM Ella Holder 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:45 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR22 - Novice 2.3 Senior Secondary - Sunday Arena 1C

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2823!

Carolyn James

Err

Secondary
0.000 70.345 70.345 10.000 0.000 0.000594 SS WELT SONNET Lucie Van der schalk 0

0.000 69.483 69.483 20.000 0.000 0.000612 GREENOAKS MUNICH Phoebe Wilkinson 0

0.000 68.793 68.793 30.000 0.000 0.000484 PEMBERTON PREMONITION Julia Mcgrath 0

0.000 68.103 68.103 40.000 0.000 0.000202 BUCKLEBAH LYRIC Hannah Klep 0

0.000 67.931 67.931 50.000 0.000 0.000334 WE LOVE LOLA Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 66.897 66.897 60.000 0.000 0.000660 PHOENIX Isabella Wall 0

0.000 66.552 66.552 70.000 0.000 0.000536 TRENDEE FB Hollie Mcintyre 0

0.000 66.552 66.552 70.000 0.000 0.000682 SILVERTHORN NEWSFLASH Brooke Joyner 0

0.000 66.207 66.207 90.000 0.000 0.000328 ISLE OF HAVANA Emma Cox 0

0.000 65.000 65.000 100.000 0.000 0.000521 ANGUS Tayhla Vuleta 0

0.000 64.138 64.138 110.000 0.000 0.000659 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 0

0.000 63.966 63.966 120.000 0.000 0.00023 WALLAWEST KAOS Courtney Stubberfield 0

0.000 63.793 63.793 130.000 0.000 0.00085 FERNANCES ROSEAMBER Eva-lotte Schall 0

0.000 63.103 63.103 140.000 0.000 0.000557 BOWMAN PARK UNTOUCHABLE Molly Breatnach 0

0.000 62.931 62.931 150.000 0.000 0.000564 DAJANNA Lizzie Hancock 0

0.000 62.586 62.586 160.000 0.000 0.00045 HOUDINI Sophia Thatcher 0

0.000 61.552 61.552 170.000 0.000 0.00075 PACIFIC PARK CRUSADER Zoe Cass 0

0.000 61.379 61.379 180.000 0.000 0.000340 LETS GROVE Brittany Clapham 0

0.000 61.034 61.034 190.000 0.000 0.000293 AANEEKA Phoebe Sviderskas 0

0.000 60.862 60.862 200.000 0.000 0.000531 MILAS LITTLE MAYHEM Chloe Campbell 0

0.000 60.345 60.345 210.000 0.000 0.000219 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 59.483 59.483 220.000 0.000 0.000518 KING TOBLERONE Angela Begg 0

0.000 59.310 59.310 230.000 0.000 0.000675 CRICKETTS HOTSHOT Meg Robertson 0

0.000 58.793 58.793 240.000 0.000 0.000510 ASAR BARITONE Gabriella Ross 0

0.000 58.276 58.276 250.000 0.000 0.00040 VENTURE VALENTINO Elizabeth Burdis 1

0.000 58.103 58.103 260.000 0.000 0.000229 TOPPKLASS SHOWGIRL Lucy Bittendorfer 1

0.000 57.931 57.931 270.000 0.000 0.000511 ASAR BUTLER Gabriella Ross 1

0.000 57.759 57.759 280.000 0.000 0.000383 RIDGE VIEW PARK CEST LA VIE Ebony Ramm 0

0.000 57.586 57.586 290.000 0.000 0.000285 DANSON DYNAMIKO Kate Worsnop 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:45 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR22 - Novice 2.3 Senior Secondary - Sunday Arena 1C

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2823!

Carolyn James

Err

0.000 57.414 57.414 300.000 0.000 0.000377 MAINS MATILDA Georgie Batten 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0005 CHIEF BEARHAWK Ryan Haste 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000643 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000608 EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE ZULU Sophie Shuttleworth 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR23 - Elementary 3.3 Secondary - Sunday Arena 2B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2933!

Wanda Snitch

Err

Secondary
0.000 73.625 73.625 10.000 0.000 0.000415 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 0

0.000 66.500 66.500 20.000 0.000 0.000693 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 0

0.000 61.375 61.375 30.000 0.000 0.000525 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Emma Pryse jones 0

0.000 61.125 61.125 40.000 0.000 0.000658 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 0

0.000 61.000 61.000 50.000 0.000 0.000524 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 60.000 0.000 0.000179 HH HAWKE Jaimie Mcelroy 0

0.000 59.250 59.250 70.000 0.000 0.000477 BUCKTON SUNDOWN India Shead 0

0.000 59.125 59.125 80.000 0.000 0.000418 LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 0

0.000 59.000 59.000 90.000 0.000 0.00022 TAMARU DOM PERIGNON Rachael Temm 0

0.000 58.875 58.875 100.000 0.000 0.000534 GLENDON BRAE GLYNN Isabella Tyson 0

0.000 58.000 58.000 110.000 0.000 0.000558 KERULEN METALLIC Rachael Raheb 0

0.000 57.875 57.875 120.000 0.000 0.000207 PINNAMURRA RITZ Jamie Mcpherson 0

0.000 57.750 57.750 130.000 0.000 0.000610 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 0

0.000 57.125 57.125 140.000 0.000 0.000564 DAJANNA Lizzie Hancock 0

0.000 56.625 56.625 150.000 0.000 0.000531 MILAS LITTLE MAYHEM Chloe Campbell 0

0.000 56.375 56.375 160.000 0.000 0.000536 TRENDEE FB Hollie Mcintyre 0

0.000 55.875 55.875 170.000 0.000 0.000612 GREENOAKS MUNICH Phoebe Wilkinson 0

0.000 53.750 53.750 180.000 0.000 0.00097 SPELLING BEE Caitlin Hollis 0

0.000 53.125 53.125 190.000 0.000 0.000563 ALCANTARA Anika Clarke-daprile 0

0.000 49.750 49.750 200.000 0.000 0.000293 AANEEKA Phoebe Sviderskas 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000173 TAHOE Clare Askey 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000591 PEPI HOUDINI Tully Mahr 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00023 WALLAWEST KAOS Courtney Stubberfield 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000437 HILLTOP MOODY BLUE Macey-rose Malone 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR24 - Medium 4.3 Secondary - Sunday Indoor

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!3043!

Anna O Keppel Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Secondary
0.000 67.838 65.946 164.054 0.000 0.000415 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 0

0.000 59.595 62.568 265.541 0.000 0.000416 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney 0

0.000 60.270 60.541 360.811 0.000 0.000693 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 0

0.000 62.432 60.338 458.243 0.000 0.000503 LETS JAZZAROUND Tanisha Ryan 0

0.000 60.405 60.338 460.270 0.000 0.000426 IMPERIAL MILAN Maddison Jones 0

0.000 57.297 58.446 659.595 0.000 0.000504 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 0

0.000 56.486 54.595 752.703 0.000 0.000658 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR25 - Advanced 5.3 Secondary - Sunday Indoor

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!3153!

Anna O Keppel Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Secondary
0.000 58.947 59.868 160.789 0.000 0.000416 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney 0

0.000 60.395 59.803 259.211 0.000 0.000503 LETS JAZZAROUND Tanisha Ryan 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000426 IMPERIAL MILAN Maddison Jones 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
32

Competition Number

DR26 - Inter I Secondary - Sunday Indoor

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!32I1!

Anna O Keppel Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Secondary
0.000 63.553 60.921 158.289 0.000 0.000666 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 0

0.000 61.711 59.934 258.158 0.000 0.000414 BELCAM GELDOF Sydney Evans 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR19 - Prelim 1.2 Intermediate Secondary - Sunday Arena 9

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2212!

Sarina Hurst

Err

Intermediate
0.000 66.923 66.923 10.000 0.000 0.000470 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 0

0.000 66.154 66.154 20.000 0.000 0.00033 FBI Anna Roper 0

0.000 61.923 61.923 30.000 0.000 0.000160 GRAND LIL STASH Taylor Drayton 0

0.000 60.769 60.769 40.000 0.000 0.000409 KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES Renee Herboldt 0

0.000 59.231 59.231 50.000 0.000 0.000140 CHARLIE BROWN Rachael Marren 0

0.000 59.038 59.038 60.000 0.000 0.000465 SILVERTHORN OAKWOOD Mikaela Doggett 0

0.000 58.654 58.654 70.000 0.000 0.000370 BRU DELL BRONSON Abigail Dowey 0

0.000 57.500 57.500 80.000 0.000 0.000648 COLONIAL TOSH Emily Callinan 0

0.000 56.154 56.154 90.000 0.000 0.000559 KOLBEACH FLIGHT Alexandra Langthorne 1

0.000 54.231 54.231 100.000 0.000 0.000512 COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR Krystal Taylor 0

0.000 51.154 51.154 110.000 0.000 0.000597 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL Hunter Taylor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000270 DIAMOND J TOPAZ Tabitha Snell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00092 SIR CEDRIC Ruby Kennett 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000560 YARTARLA PARK COTTON CANDY Alexandra Langthorne 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000112 KINGSTON PARK WARRIOR Ginger Kennett 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000598 JACK ACE OF HEARTS Montana Jonker 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 4:01:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


